
Placement Cat Name Breed Sex Breeder Owner Groomer

Best Kitten KC GRW NW URANUS PIRATES'S EDGAR KING IRW25 RWK25 Maine Coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan

2nd Best Kitten KC NW THUNDER CATS AETHERION IRW25 American Curl Longhair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan

3rd Best Kitten KC NW THUNDER CATS BLUE MONKEY IRW25 American Curl Shorthair M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan

4th Best Kitten KC NW URANUS PIRATE'S ASTERIA STAR IRW25 Exotic Shorthair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

5th Best Kitten KC NW EROS IRW25 British Shorthair Others M Sufian Bin Mohat Dayang Khairuniza Dhiyana

6th Best Kitten KC NW URANUS PIRATE'S ALECTRONA TZATZIKI IRW25 Exotic Shorthair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

7th Best Kitten KC NW URANUS PIRATE'S EMMANUEL MACRON IRW25 Maine Coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

8th Best Kitten KC NW VERON ELIXER MULSTAR IRW25 Bengal F Tusri Jimmy Naher Tusri Jimmy Naher

9th Best Kitten KC GRW NW HAW PAW KIMBA IRW25 Maine Coon M Nurul Hadi Wijaya Eric Ting

10th Best Kitten KC GC BP NW THEOFFSPRING ARYAN American Shorthair M Lai Yin Fei Sufian Bin Mohat

11th Best Kitten KC RW WULI PETTO WESLEY AH BOO-BOO MIKE Ragdoll M Tsai Han Jia Lai Wei Wei

12th Best Kitten KC RW AURORA BLOOM BELLA Munchkin Shorthair F N/A Alvin Bong

13th Best Kitten KC (NC) RW THUNDER CATS OSTARA IRW25 Munchkin Longhair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

14th Best Kitten RW URANUS PIRATES HAWKEYE Maine Coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

15th Best Kitten RW MARSHMALLOW MEWS LUNA Munchkin Shorthair F N/A So Mei Ching

16th Best Kitten KC RW URANUS PIRATES FILORIA FANTASY Maine Coon F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

17th Best Kitten RW THUNDER CATS SELPHIRA Munchkin Shorthair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

18th Best Kitten RW ANN DIONG British Shorthair Shaded F N/A Joan Kwan Xue Yin

19th Best Kitten KC RW AURORA BLOOM ALINA Munchkin Shorthair F N/A Alvin Bong

20th Best Kitten KC RW URANUS PIRATES NYXORA MOONVEIL Maine Coon F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

21st Best Kitten RW URANUSPIRATES HERMES Maine Coon F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

22nd Best Kitten RW MISO MR Maine Coon M N/A Shirley Tay Chin Yang

23rd Best Kitten RW ZIEKIUN'S MING YI BOBE Selkirk Rex Shorthair F N/A Mohd Hazizul-Moo Chee Kiun

24th Best Kitten KC RW ORIANDOVE D'OLUNDUS OF AURORA BLOOM British Shorthair Others M N/A Alvin Bong

25th Best Kitten RW URANUSPIRATE'S LE FIDELE BLOSSOM Maine Coon F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

Best Junior Adult GC NW URANUS PIRATES BEETHOVEN LUDWIG IRW25 Maine Coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

2nd Best Junior Adult GC NW THUNDER CATS CHANDRA IRW25 American Curl Longhair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

3rd Best Junior Adult GC NW THAIBAHT IRW25 Maine Coon M N/A Angel Chai

4th Best Junior Adult GC NW URANUS PIRATES DRACO MALFOY Maine Coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

5th Best Junior Adult GC NW THUNDER CATS  HAIMARO HITACHI IRW25 American Curl Shorthair M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

6th Best Junior Adult GC NW URANUS PIRATES DARYL DIXON Maine Coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

7th Best Junior Adult GC NW AURORA BLOOM HAYLEY Ragdoll M N/A Alvin Bong

8th Best Junior Adult GC NW THUNDER CATS HANA HIME American Curl Longhair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

9th Best Junior Adult GC BW NW AURORA BLOOM ASHER Minuet Longhair M N/A Alvin Bong

10th Best Junior Adult GRW NW ZIEKIUN'S IMUGI BIBI IRW25 Munchkin Shorthair F N/A Mohd Hazizul-Moo Chee Kiun

11th Best Junior Adult GC RW BOLE MR British Shorthair Others M N/A Deborah Tiong Ing Mei

12th Best Junior Adult GC RW QILIN Maine Coon M N/A Kelvin Law Bing Mei

13th Best Junior Adult RW REINA ANGEL TSUKKI Munchkin Longhair F Wan Zarina BT Kamaruzzaman Arief Muhammad Asriff Bin Ariffin

14th Best Junior Adult KC GC BP NW THEOFFSPRING ARYAN American Shorthair M Lai Yin Fei Sufian Bin Mohat

15th Best Junior Adult GC (NC) RW COOKIES British Shorthair Others F Sufian Bin Mohat Sufian Bin Mohat

16th Best Junior Adult GP RW PUTRACAT HELIOS IRW25 Maine Coon M Sufian Bin Mohat Sufian Bin Mohat

17th Best Junior Adult GC RW PUTRA ARYAN'S VALITA CAELIENNE Maine Coon F N/A Deborah Tiong Ing Mei

18th Best Junior Adult GC RW NEKO KOKORO AGATHA OF AURORA BLOOM Exotic Shorthair F Lau Chun Lu Alvin Bong

19th Best Junior Adult GC (NC) RW NEKO KOKORO VALE OF AURORO BLOOM Exotic Shorthair M Lau Chun Lu Alvin Bong

20th Best Junior Adult RW ROCKET AYOI Maine Coon M N/A Ayoi

21st Best Junior Adult KC RW AURORA BLOOM ALINA Munchkin Shorthair F N/A Alvin Bong

22nd Best Junior Adult RW FEIJI Minuet Shorthair M N/A Jolin Yap Qia Wen

23rd Best Junior Adult GC RW THUNDER CATS XANDRIA Munchkin Longhair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

24th Best Junior Adult RW AURORA BLOOM JASPER British Shorthair Others F N/A Alvin Bong

24th Best Junior Adult GC RW THUNDER CATS RAVEN IRW25 Munchkin Longhair M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

24th Best Junior Adult RW YETICOON WALKER Maine Coon M Chin Lee-Ronald Thang Laura Fong Chui Ling
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Best Adult GC BCs BH BW NWs LI'ON QIAO ZEUS OF URANUS PIRATE IRW24 IRBW24 RWK24 IRW25 IRBW25 Persian Bi-Color M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

2nd Best Adult GC BW NWs COON ELIXIR'S JOHNNY STORM OF URANUS PIRATES IRW24 IRW25 Maine Coon M Yii Toh Kee-Cheryl Cheah Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

3rd Best Adult KC GC BW RW NW THUNDER CATS SOLOMON IRW25 Munchkin Shorthair M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

4th Best Adult GC NW CIMAHI LUNOX IRW25 Maine Coon M N/A Deborah Tiong Ing Mei

5th Best Adult GC BW RW NW FATT CHOI IRW25 British Shorthair Shaded M N/A Joan Kwan Xue Yin

6th Best Adult GC RW BW NWs ASCENDIO SEA HALBERD OF URANUS PIRATES IRW24 IRW25 Persian Solid M Andikka Yusuf Pratama Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

7th Best Adult KC GC BW NWs URANUS PIRATES VIOLETA IRW24 IRW25 RWQ25 American Curl Longhair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

8th Best Adult KC GC NWs LOGARDS GHOSTING OF URANUS PIRATES Persian Solid M Sururi eL Haque Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

9th Best Adult GC GRW RW WULAN IRW25 RWQ25 Devon Rex M Jedidiah Yeo Yu Heng Jedidiah Yeo Yu Heng

10th Best Adult KC GC RW NW LI'ON QIAO OMELETTE OF URANUS PIRATES IRW24 IRW25 Persian Bi-Color M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

11th Best Adult GC BW RW ANDERS IRW24 Munchkin Shorthair M N/A Alvin Bong

12th Best Adult GC RW COON ELIXIR HANZO Maine coon M Yii Toh Kee Faiz

13th Best Adult GC RW THUNDER CATS ZOLA Sphynx F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

14th Best Adult GC NW JACK D'PLAYBOY IRW24 RWK24 British Shorthair Others M Sufian Bin Mohat Sufian Bin Mohat

15th Best Adult GC (NC) RW COOKIES British Shorthair Others F Sufian Bin Mohat Sufian Bin Mohat

16th Best Adult GC RW THUNDER CATS RAVEN IRW25 Munchkin Longhair M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

17th Best Adult GC RW FLUFFY MARBLE MILOSH OF URANUS PIRATES Maine coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

18th Best Adult GC RW D'MAYA KESUMA MI RAE Bengal F N/A Rahim Ikhwan

19th Best Adult GC RW PUTRA ARYAN'S VALITA CAELIENNE Maine Coon F N/A Deborah Tiong Ing Mei

20th Best Adult GC RW NEKO KOKORO AGATHA OF AURORA BLOOM Exotic Shorthair F Lau Chun Lu Alvin Bong

21st Best Adult GC RW VICTORYCOON VINSON OF URANUS PIRATES Maine coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

22nd Best Adult RW MOMO MR British Shorthair Shaded M N/A Lusiana Sim

23rd Best Adult GC RW THUNDER CATS XANDRIA Munchkin Longhair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

24th Best Adult RW FRIDMANCATS YONCE OF URANUS PIRATES Maine coon F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan- Simon Wong

25th Best Adult GC RW DUODUO IRW24 IRBW24 British Shorthair Shaded M Binger Zheng Thomas

Best Alter GP BB BT GRW NW MOMEL IRW25 IRBW25 RWK25 British Shorthair Others M Sufian Bin Mohat Sufian Bin Mohat

2nd Best Alter KC GP GRW RW NW PUTRA ARYAN'S OLYMPUS IRW24 IRW25 IRBW25 Maine Coon M Sufian Bin Mohat Hazwan Bin Hasni

3rd Best Alter GP NWs HERMES HOMME CAPPUCCINO PUDDING IRW24 RWQ24 IRW25 Exotic Longhair F Toh Sze Pai Lai Wei Wei

4th Best Alter GP GRW RW PUTRACAT HELIOS IRW25 Maine Coon M Sufian Bin Mohat Sufian Bin Mohat

5th Best Alter GP BP GRW NW MARNAD FENDI IRW25 Abyssinian M Vikulova Tatiana Yuuki Ho

6th Best Alter GP RW NW THUNDER CATS FREYA IRW24 American Curl Shorthair F Ivan Tan Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

7th Best Alter GP RW STARDUST DIAMOND PRINCE HOSHI Bengal M N/A Elsie Isabella-Siti Noor Faezah Mohamad

8th Best Alter RW EREN HAIRO Maine Coon M N/A Ammar Muhaimin Bin Abdullah

9th Best Alter RW FLUTTERFLUFF AUGUST Ragdoll M N/A Nicole Wong Weng Sum

10th Best Alter GP RW KEANU American Curl Shorthair M N/A Ivy Annie

11th Best Alter KC GC BP NW THEOFFSPRING ARYAN American Shorthair M Lai Yin Fei Sufian Bin Mohat

12th Best Alter KC GP RW WULI PETTO WESLEY AH BOO-BOO MIKE Ragdoll M Tsai Han Jia Lai Wei Wei

13th Best Alter GP RW RAEMZI HERO AVANTANG Cornish Rex M Mohd Hazizul-Moo Chee Kiun Mohd Hazizul-Moo Chee Kiun

14th Best Alter RW CHEF INA JOHN British Shorthair Others M Yullinafirdous Kamarudin Sufian Bin Mohat

15th Best Alter GP RW PUTRACAT TIARA Maine Coon F Sufian Bin Mohat Suryti Mohamad Busrah
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Best Household Pet HNWs PUMA CHIN HIRW24 HIRW25 Household Pet M N/A Annie CY

2nd Best Household Pet HNWs FENDI HIRW24 Household Pet M N/A Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

3rd Best Household Pet HRW HNW NEMO ORLENDO OF KATZE HIRW25 Household Pet M N/A Jasmine Unyang

4th Best Household Pet HRW HNW TIANHONG SHAGGY Household Pet M N/A Lily Chin

5th Best Household Pet HNWs THUNDER CATS SILVER FOX HIRW24 Household Pet M N/A Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

6th Best Household Pet HNWs THUNDER CATS SNARF SNAFFY HIRW24 Household Pet M N/A Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

7th Best Household Pet HNW THUNDER CATS PAUL MCLAREN Household Pet M N/A Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

8th Best Household Pet HRW HNW PRINCESS JASMINE OF KATZE HIRW25 Household Pet F N/A Siti Noor Faezah Mohamad/ Katze

9th Best Household Pet HNW NIKITA SUMMER TSUKKI Household Pet F N/A Arief Muhammad Asriff Bin Ariffin

10th Best Household Pet HNW APEK CHARLIE CHAPLIN Household Pet M N/A Annie Chin

11th Best Household Pet HNW YUNO HIROSHI NERO Household Pet M N/A Zusyafina Binti Abdullah Roslee

12th Best Household Pet HNW SYLVESTER JONAS HIRW25 Household Pet M N/A Shirley Sylvia

13th Best Household Pet HNW THUNDER CATS MALLORY Household Pet F N/A Ivan Tan-Simon Wong

14th Best Household Pet HNW JOSIAH SOLOMON Household Pet M N/A Shirley Sylvia

15th Best Household Pet HNW RAINBOW SYUHAIQAL Household Pet F N/A Mohd Syuhaiqal

16th Best Household Pet HNW MR DIE DIE Household Pet M N/A Lai Wei Wei

17th Best Household Pet HRW JAMIE Household Pet F N/A Alvin Bong

18th Best Household Pet HRW QUEEN - MR HIRW25 Household Pet F N/A Graesta Wong

19th Best Household Pet HRW DIAN DIAN Household Pet F N/A Sophia

20th Best Household Pet HRW NERO HIRW24 Household Pet M N/A Ivyannie

Best Grooming Cat KC GP GRW RW NW PUTRA ARYAN'S OLYMPUS IRW24 IRW25 IRBW25 Maine Coon M Sufian Bin Mohat Hazwan Bin Hasni Hazwan Bin Hasni

2nd Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW WULAN IRW25 RWQ25 Devon Rex M Jedidiah Yeo Yu Heng Jedidiah Yeo Yu Heng Raemzi

2nd Best Grooming Cat GP GRW RW PUTRACAT HELIOS IRW25 Maine Coon M Sufian Bin Mohat Sufian Bin Mohat Rahim Ikhwan

4th Best Grooming Cat GP BB BT GRW NW MOMEL IRW25 IRBW25 RWK25 British Shorthair Others M Sufian Bin Mohat Sufian Bin Mohat Rahim Ikhwan

5th Best Grooming Cat GP BP GRW NW MARNAD FENDI IRW25 Abyssinian M Vikulova Tatiana Yuuki Ho Yuuki Ho

5th Best Grooming Cat GRW NW ZIEKIUN'S IMUGI BIBI IRW25 Munchkin Shorthair F N/A Mohd Hazizul-Moo Chee Kiun Mohd Hazizul-Moo Chee Kiun

7th Best Grooming Cat KC GRW NW HAW PAW KIMBA IRW25 Maine Coon M Nurul Hadi Wijaya Eric Ting Eric Ting

8th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW SASHA UTOPIA LATTE OF IRIS BLUE Ragdoll F Ng Zheng Soon Jeffrey Chang Jeffrey Chang

9th Best Grooming Cat KC GRW NW URANUS PIRATES'S EDGAR KING IRW25 RWK25 Maine Coon M Ivan Tan Ivan Tan Simon Wong

9th Best Grooming Cat GRW RAEMZI PROFESSOR ME ZHA Household Pet M N/A Rahim Ikhwan Rahim Ikhwan

Placement Groomer Name

Best East Malaysia Groomer Raemzi

2nd Best Regional Groomer SUFIAN BIN MOHAT

3rd Best Regional Groomer Simon Wong

East Malaysian Top 3 Groomer

.

Top 10 Regional Grooming Cats


